

MDT HINDU SCHOOL BOYS TOILET					
SI NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	EARTH WORK	m3	19.26	550.00	10593.00
2	FILLING	m3	23.12	750.00	17340.00
3	P.C.C1:4:8	m3	6.26	4900.00	30674.00
4	R.R FOUNDATION	m3	16.85	4500.00	75825.00
5	R.R. BASEMENT	m3	10.58	5200.00	55016.00
6	R.C.C. 1:2:4	m3	17.91	14000.00	250740.00
7	B.W 9"	m3	22.86	6780.00	154990.80
8	B.W 4.5"	m2	48.33	950.00	45913.50
9	PLASTERING	m2	361.60	290.00	104864.00
10	WEATHERING	m2	106.12	980.00	103997.60
11	TILES WALL	m2	260.00	960.00	249600.00
12	TILES FLOOR	m2	81.49	1190.00	96973.10
13	IWC	nos	3.00	2500.00	7500.00
14	EWC	nos	2.00	6000.00	12000.00
15	WASH BASIN	nos	7.00	1800.00	12600.00
16	URINAL	nos	40.00	1600.00	64000.00
17	WINDOW GRILL	m2	13.95	880.00	12276.00
19	PLUMBING		L.S		45000.00
20	ELECTRICAL	nos	30.00	1500.00	45000.00
	TOTAL				1394903.00
	WATER TANK 2000LIT				
1	B.W 9"	m3	1.22	6780.00	8271.60
2	R.C.C 1:2:4	m3	1.75	18000.00	31500.00
3	PALSTERING	m2	19.35	290.00	5611.50
	TOTAL				45383.10
	GRAND TOTAL				1440286.10